
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
186 
139 
329 
164 
999 
12 
33 

911 
10 
23 
99 

44 
54 
69 

163 

Name 
FELIPE COMERLATTO 
DAVID PIANEZ 
EDU MOURA 
CLEVERSON OLIVEIRA 
RODRIGO SIMON 
ADILSON SELE12 
RICHARD ABDIAS 
LEANDRO RAD 
PEDRO ASSUMPÇÃO 
WILSON TORRES 
EDSON MAMUTE 

DAVID PORTUGA 
RHALF LO TURCO 
MARCIO MOREIRA 
MATEUS REIS 

Equipe 
SPORT PLUS RACING 
DEZERÓ RACING 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD 
STREET RACER 
FP 95 / MÁGICO RACING 
DEZERO RACING 
FREESTYLEMOTORS/ RAD RACING SCHOOL 
SS RACING TEAM 
XMOTOX 
JD 43 HPA RACING 

CLUBE TRACK DAY 
TEXX PSBK 
DFG 
DEZERÓ RACING 

Moto 
BMW S1000-RR 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 
BMW S1000-RR 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 

BMW S1000 - RR 
DUCATI  PANIGALE V4S 

BMW S1000 - RR 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
SUZUKI GSXR 1000R 

Best Tm 
1:42.704 
1:46.044 
1:48.842 
1:50.029 
1:52.334 
1:52.967 
1:54.321 
1:57.201 
2:01.366 
2:18.968 

1:48.219 
1:50.868 
1:51.286 
1:51.410 

Diff 

3.340 
6.138 
7.325 
9.630 

10.263 
11.617 
14.497 
18.662 
36.264 

Gap 

3.340 
2.798 
1.187 
2.305 
0.633 
1.354 
2.880 
4.165 

17.602 

Laps 
4 

11 
7 

12 
6 
2 
9 
5 
7 
6 

10 
10 
7 

12 

In Lap 
3 
7 
7 

12 
2 
1 
4 
1 
3 
3 
0 

6 
9 
6 
8 

Class 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
ROOKIE 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
ROOKIE 
MASTER 

LIGHT 
LIGHT 
ROOKIE 
LIGHT 

Sub Class Best Speed 
150,970 
146,215 
142,456 
140,919 
138,028 
137,254 
135,629 
132,296 
127,756 
111,574 

- 

143,276 
139,853 
139,327 
139,172 

Fpm 

FPM 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#54,163,44,69 PNEU INVERTIDO 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 1000cc 

3o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 1000cc 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:42:21 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 

11/04/2025 15:20 


